Feb 1

Feb 4

Feb 7

Feb 11

Feb 14

Feb 20

Feb 20

Feb 21

Feb 21

Feb 22

Feb 27

Feb 27

Feb 28

Feb 28

Mar 1

Mar 1

Mar 6

Mar 6

Mar 7

Mar 7

Mar 8

Mar 12

2024/2025

Wakeland HS - Baseball (M) Varsity

Wakeland

11:00 AM

4:30 PM

4:30 AM

4:30 AM

1:00 PM

12:30 PM

3:00 PM

12:30 PM

3:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

7:00 PM

12:00 PM

2:30 PM

10:00 AM

12:30 PM

12:30 PM

3:00 PM

10:00 AM

7:30 PM

Opponent

@ Rockwall

@ Jesuit

@ Lewisville

vs Walnut Grove
@ Flower Mound
@ Prosper

@ College Station
@ Rock Hill

@ Lovejoy

@ McKinney Boyd
@ Little Elm

@ Bridgeland

@ Lubbock Cooper
@ Denton Guyer
@ Pearland

@ Aledo

@ Denton Braswell
@ Rock Hill

@ Mckinney North
@ Plano West

vs Waco Midway

@ Newman Smith

Location

Rockwall HS

Jesuit HS

Lewisville HS

Wakeland HS Baseball Field
Flower Mound HS

Prosper HS

Prosper HS

Rock Hill High School-
(Prosper I1SD)

Rock Hill High School-
(Prosper ISD)

McKinney Boyd HS

Little EIm HS

Little EIm HS

Denton Guyer HS

Denton Guyer HS

Byron Nelso HS

Byron Nelso HS

Panther Creek High School
Panther Creek High School
Panther Creek High School
Panther Creek High School
Dr. Pepper Ballpark

Newman Smith HS Kelly Field

Special Notes




Mar 14

Mar 18

Mar 21

Mar 25

Mar 28

Mar 29

Aprl

Apr 4

Apr 8

Apr 11

Apr 15

Apr 17

Apr 22

Apr 25

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

11:00 AM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

vs Newman Smith

vs Highland Park

@ Highland Park

@ Creekview

vs Creeview

@ Memorial

vs Lonestar

@ Lonestar

@ R.L. Turner

vs R.L. Turner

vs Reedy

@ Reedy

@ The Colony

vs The Colony

Wakeland HS Baseball Field

Wakeland HS Baseball Field

Highland Park HS

Creekview HS

Wakeland HS Baseball Field

Frisco Memorial HS

Wakeland HS Baseball Field

Lone Star HS

RL Turner HS

Wakeland HS Baseball Field

Wakeland HS Baseball Field

Renner HS

The Colony HS

Wakeland HS Baseball Field




