

2024/2025

Wakeland HS - Baseball (M) Varsity

Wakeland

Date	Time	Opponent	Location	Special Notes
Feb 1	11:00 AM	@ Rockwall	Rockwall HS	
Feb 4	4:30 PM	@ Jesuit	Jesuit HS	
Feb 7	4:30 AM	@ Lewisville	Lewisville HS	
Feb 11	4:30 AM	vs Walnut Grove	Wakeland HS Baseball Field	
Feb 14	1:00 PM	@ Flower Mound	Flower Mound HS	
Feb 20	12:30 PM	@ Prosper	Prosper HS	
Feb 20	3:00 PM	@ College Station	Prosper HS	
Feb 21	12:30 PM	@ Rock Hill	Rock Hill High School- (Prosper ISD)	
Feb 21	3:00 PM	@ Lovejoy	Rock Hill High School- (Prosper ISD)	
Feb 22	12:30 PM	@ McKinney Boyd	McKinney Boyd HS	
Feb 27	1:00 PM	@ Little Elm	Little Elm HS	
Feb 27	4:00 PM	@ Bridgeland	Little Elm HS	
Feb 28	4:00 PM	@ Lubbock Cooper	Denton Guyer HS	
Feb 28	7:00 PM	@ Denton Guyer	Denton Guyer HS	
Mar 1	12:00 PM	@ Pearland	Byron Nelso HS	
Mar 1	2:30 PM	@ Aledo	Byron Nelso HS	
Mar 6	10:00 AM	@ Denton Braswell	Panther Creek High School	
Mar 6	12:30 PM	@ Rock Hill	Panther Creek High School	
Mar 7	12:30 PM	@ Mckinney North	Panther Creek High School	
Mar 7	3:00 PM	@ Plano West	Panther Creek High School	
Mar 8	10:00 AM	vs Waco Midway	Dr. Pepper Ballpark	
Mar 12	7:30 PM	@ Newman Smith	Newman Smith HS Kelly Field	

Mar 14	7:30 PM	vs Newman Smith	Wakeland HS Baseball Field
Mar 18	7:30 PM	vs Highland Park	Wakeland HS Baseball Field
Mar 21	7:30 PM	@ Highland Park	Highland Park HS
Mar 25	7:30 PM	@ Creekview	Creekview HS
Mar 28	7:30 PM	vs Creeview	Wakeland HS Baseball Field
Mar 29	11:00 AM	@ Memorial	Frisco Memorial HS
Apr 1	7:30 PM	vs Lonestar	Wakeland HS Baseball Field
Apr 4	7:30 PM	@ Lonestar	Lone Star HS
Apr 8	7:30 PM	@ R.L. Turner	RL Turner HS
Apr 11	7:30 PM	vs R.L. Turner	Wakeland HS Baseball Field
Apr 15	7:30 PM	vs Reedy	Wakeland HS Baseball Field
Apr 17	7:30 PM	@ Reedy	Renner HS
Apr 22	7:30 PM	@ The Colony	The Colony HS
Apr 25	7:30 PM	vs The Colony	Wakeland HS Baseball Field